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UNAUDIIEO FINANCIAI NBULTS FOR THE qUARTER ENDEO ON SEPTEMBER:IO, 2022

Notes

2.The company is retistered as Non BankinS Financial Company with RBI & presentlythere are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 - se8ment ReportinB

3. Figuaes are unaudited and have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Plae: Kolkata

Date:14.11.2022

For and on behalf of Board ot DirectoE of
Dynamlc Archistructurs Umlted

Danmal Porual

Chailman Cum Managing Diredor
DtN: m581351



STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

As on 30.09.2022
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Other Financial assets (to be

Other non-financial assets (to be

Derivative financial instruments

dues of micro enterprises and smal
total outstanding dues ofcreditors other than micro

dues of micro enterorises and smal ente

dues of creditors other than micro entemrises and small

non-fi nancial liabilities(to be

DYNAMIC ARCHISTRUCTURES LTMTTED (CrN _ r,4s20rwBr996plc07?4sl)
Regd. offlce: 409, swaika centre, 4A, Pollock street, Kolkata (w.8.) 7oo oo1, phz o33-22342673

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Dyna mic Archistructures Limited

,.i

i
i

I

t

Danmal Porwal'

Chairman Cum Managing Director

DrN- 005813s1

Place: Kolkata

Datei L4-L!-2022
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S'I'AI'T'MENT OF CASH FLOW FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 30.09.2022

(Amount in Crores'

Particulars
For the 6- month ended

onSo.og.zozz
For the 6 month ended

on 30.09.2021
For the year ended

on'31.03.2022

vtlnaudited , Unaudited "Audited

A. Cash flow from operating activities:
Profit before tax

Depreciation, amortization and impairment

Dividend income

(Increase) / Decrease in other financial assets

(Increase) / Decrease in other non-financial assets

Increase / (Decrease) in other financial liabilities

Increase / (Decrease) in other non-financial liabilities

Cash generation from Operations
Ta.xes paid

Net cash from operating activities

B. Cash flow from investing activities
Dividend income

L0<t
Net gain on fair value changes-^
Other non operating income

Purchase ofproperty, plant and equipment

(Increase) / Decrease in investments

Net cash used in investing activities

C.Cash flow from financing activities

Net cash from financing activities

Net increase / decrease in cash and cash equivalents

Cash & cash equivalents at the beginning ofthe year
Cash & cash equivalents as at end of the year

u.)v

0.02

(0.01

0.02

1.55

0.02

(0.01)

(0.79)

2.t5

0.04

(0.01

(1.33

(1.15

0.62

(2.05)

(0.48)

(0.03)

0.03

0.77

(0.22)

0.02

0.05

(0.30)

1.56

0.03

0.01

(1.el)

0.12

0.62

0.09

r.30

0.16
(2.03)

0.01

(0.02)

(0.01)

0.65

0.53

0.01

0.79

(0.88)

t.l4

0.01

1.33

(1.37)

0.63 (0.08) (0.03)

(1.40) 0.4s l.l l

, 1.74

0.34

0.63

1.08

0.63

t.74
(r.401 0.45 l.l I

For and on behalfofBoard ofDirectors
Dynamic A rchistructures Limited

Place: Kolkata

Dated : l4th November 2022

Danmal Porwal

Chairman Cum Managing Director
DIN:00581351


